CATALOGUE JANAURY 2026 V 1.0
03 9369 9808
 38
CATALOGUE JANAURY 2026 V 1.0
03 9369 9808
 39
Premium Disc Bases - Stainless Steel   6 year Warranty
 To Suit Tops Disc Base Code
400mm to 550mm dia 380mm dia KMTDBP380695 -3
500mm to 700mm dia 450mm dia KMTDBP450695 -3
550mm to 800mm dia 500mm dia KMTDBP500695-3
550mm to 900mm dia 540mm dia KMTDBP500695 -3
600mm to 1000mm dia 580mm dia KMTDBP580695 -3
800mm to 1500mm dia 720mm dia KMTDBP720695 -3
800mm x 800mm to
1000mm x 1000mm square
400 x 400mm
Square